Egenskaper

Artnr.

Parter, antal
WLL 45-60°
WLL, 0-45°
WLL

EWL
Provbelastning
Sékerhetsfaktor
Markning
Standard

Varumarke

SVERO

Kattingredskap, 4-Part,
Sakerhetskrok-0gla, 11.2 ton, 13
mm, 2 m

Artnr.8-40213-2

8-40213-2

4

8000

11200
11200 kg

2

16800

4:1

CE, WLL
SS-EN 818-4

SVERO

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping
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